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Minimum Shoreland Setbacks Map

*some increased/teduced setbacks may apply

Barron County Zoning @ 335 E Monroe Ave, Room 2104, Barron, WI 54812 e 715-537-6375 @ www.barroncountywi.gov
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VEGETATIVE BUFFER ZONE
Land disturbing activities and
vegetation removal are prohibited
in the area 35” from the OHWM.

(width based on
frontage/lot width)

¥ Ordinary High Wate/

Mark (OHWM)

35’

—]

|
1
1
1
\ 4

Lake, River or
Stream

&
™~

Lot Width/Frontagg ———>

This summary does not represent the entire contents of the Barron County Land Use Ordinance or other applicable rules and some increased/reduced
setbacks may apply. A complete copy of the Land Use Ordinance can be found on-line at: www.barroncountywi.gov >Forms & Documents > Zoning >
Land Use Ordinance Created 2/2/17
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